Description
The Atlas MKII DVB-T Receiver is a compact C-OFDM
demodulator compliant with the DVB-T (ETSI standard ETS
300 744) standard. It can be used in both DVB-T, cable TV
and Broadband applications. The Atlas MKII Receiver has the
capability of accepting a dual -48 V DC power supply and
switches automatically to the backup supply if the main supply
fails without any signal disturbance. The operator may control

Module width 12 HP (2 slot in Galaxy rack)
Atlas MKII - Digital Terrestrial Receiver
Ordering Information
Atlas MKII Part Number
Atlas MKII Digital Terrestrial Receiver V9521875
Paddles for Atlas MKII
Connector Card, type 1, BNC-75 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521350
Connector Card, type 2, F-75 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521351
Connector Card, type 3, N-50 Ohm connector Input & 2 x BNC Output V9521352
Scientific-Atlanta and the Scientific-Atlanta logo are registered trademarks of Scientific-Atlanta, Inc.
Specifications and product availability are subject to change without notice.
 2003 Scientific-Atlanta, Inc. All rights reserved.
Europe & Asia